SHERBURNE
SOIL & WATER
CONSERVATION DISTRICT

71944 %

2015 Association Membership Fees

Minnesota Association of Soil & Water Conservation District (MASWCD)
National Association of Soil & Water Conservation Districts (NACD)

Metro Area Conservation Districts (MCD)

Minnesota Association of Soil & Water Conservation Districts Area 4 (MACD)
MN Association of Conservation District Employees (MACDE)

International Society of Arboriculture (ISA)

MN Chapter International Society of Arboriculture (MN-ISA)

Minnesota forestry Association (MFA)

MN Erosion Control Association (MECA)

North American Lake Management Society (NALMS)

Pheasants Forever (PF)
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Sherburne Soil and Water
Conservation District

14855 Highway 10
Elk River, MN 55330
Ph. (763) 241-1170 ext. 4

Fax (763) 635-0037
Website: www.sherburneswcd.org

$3,148.70
$775.00
$600.00
$300.00
$120.00
$130.0
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00
$110.00

$50.00



