

Sherburne Soil and Water Conservation District

14855 Highway 10 Elk River, MN 55330 Ph. (763) 241-1170 ext. 4 Fax (763) 635-0037 Website: www.sherburneswcd.org

2015 Association Membership Fees

Minnesota Association of Soil & Water Conservation District (MASWCD)	\$3,148.70
National Association of Soil & Water Conservation Districts (NACD)	\$775.00
Metro Area Conservation Districts (MCD)	\$600.00
Minnesota Association of Soil & Water Conservation Districts Area 4 (MACD)	\$300.00
MN Association of Conservation District Employees (MACDE)	\$120.00
International Society of Arboriculture (ISA)	\$130.0
MN Chapter International Society of Arboriculture (MN-ISA)	\$40.00
Minnesota forestry Association (MFA)	\$40.00
MN Erosion Control Association (MECA)	\$50.00
North American Lake Management Society (NALMS)	\$110.00
Pheasants Forever (PF)	\$50.00